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Price
5.43 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

© -0.18%(-0.01)

US00486H1059
ADTN

Nasdaq

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

387 EUR

S&P 500

5.28 USD (100)
5.46 USD (1,900)
5.46 USD

5.47 USD

5.26 USD

5.44 USD
5.393939 USD
322,654
1,739,568.65
5,854
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US00486H1059-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS00486H1059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4acb635e44b1d32f6f1cc102fc0228010f04cf1961c930596831bacc0d55e6d7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c7ffff383a9caf53&time=1726649882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=927ac1a90c184c0fca7a3b9de727bed6e51444e7173389ed35d6dfba9cc95106&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c053ca1cc8909d5ab&time=1726649882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109714aed358a03b82f04fa312c39b4b3bf94a89b4af16b24e984ab7f02ead3b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dff8bd1c36d7835dd&time=1726649882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60a1bbfab88c3c5ad1396e75f52be3ef02d6aca15f2497b8467a4537ab7f3aa5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c30e6b08ee21730dc&time=1726649882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de6bdfc8dfc7b72dbdd1cdaaa42a5e212429aece6455252da0d0e5ca72a7eca&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c511376bdcbdd2055&time=1726649882&tool=RSC
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Price
5.43 USD
Difference © -0.18%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN US00486H1059
Symbol ADTN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 387 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.46 USD (1,900)
Open 5.46 USD
High 5.47 USD
Low 5.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.44 USD
VWAP 5.393939 USD
Volume (pcs) 322,654
Trading volume 1,739,568.65
Number of trades 5,854
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.08% -36.45% -70.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -2.79 -11.44
Beta - - -
Volatility 57.82 63.34 54.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time Price
(mio.)
17:35 4.786 EUR 0.01
09:05 4.815 EUR 0.00
09:30 4.733 EUR 0.00
10:30 4.796 EUR 0.00

22:00 5.43USD 1.74

Trading volume

5.26 USD (395,606)
5.22 USD (533,421)
5.36 USD (985,842)
5.99 USD (907,326)

7.66 USD (2024/01/02)

4.34 USD (2024/05/01)

8.56 USD (2023/10/02)

4.34 USD (2024/05/01)

Number of
trades

5

12

5,854
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US00486H1059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827650

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:10

08:01

08:01

08:49

09:32

10:10

4.816 EUR

4.816 EUR

4.816 EUR

4.834 EUR

4.733 EUR

4.842 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801886

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details
ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company Profile

ADTRAN Holdings, Inc. develops and provides network access solutions. It is a global
provider of open, disaggregated networking and communications equipment that enable
voice, data, video and internet communications across any network infrastructure. The
company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Huntsville, AL.

Members of Management Board

901 Explorer Boulevard - 35806-2807 H. Huss Member of Board of
Huntsville Directors
Telefon: +1-256-963-8300 Balan Nair Member of Board of
Fax: + Directors
E-mail: - Gregory McCray Member of Board of

PDF Downloads

Company report: ADTRAN HOLDINGS

INC.

Jacqueline Rice

Kathryn Walker

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Nikos Member of Board of

Theodosopoulos Directors

Tom Stanton Chairman of Managing
Board

Christoph Member of Executive

Glingener Committee

Jay Wilson Member of Executive
Committee

Ulrich Dopfer Member of Executive
Committee
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